
TUESDAY

TERIYAKI CHICKEN SUSHI ROLLS

WEDNESDAY 

MEATBALL SUB

THURSDAY 

HOUSEMADE LASAGNE

MENU

EVERYDAY HOT OPTIONS

MORNING TEA

SANDWICHES

DRINKS

TURKISH TOASTIES

CHICKEN TENDERS

CHEESE

HAM & CHEESE

CHICKEN CHEESE & MAYO

CHICKEN CHEESE AVOCADO 

HOMEMADE COOKIE

HOMEMADE SCONE

MINI PIKELET

SNACK SIZE HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT

FRESH BAKED MINI MUFFIN

FRESH BAKED BROWNIE

MINI HAM & CHEESE PIZZA

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.50

$1.00

$1.00

.50C

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

SWEET & SOUR MEATBALLS
       WITH RICE

PARTY SAUSAGE ROLL

PENNE PASTA BAKE (V) 

BEEF MEATBALLS, COATED WITH SWEET & SOUR SAUCE, SERVED
ON A BED OF RICE

PENNE PASTA, PASSATA SAUCE WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE

$2.50

$6.00

$5.50

VEGEMITE 

CHEESE

CHICKEN & CHEESE

LETTUCE, TOMATO, CARROT, CUCUMBER & CHEESE

TOASTED OPTION AVAILABLE - NO EXTRA COST   

$3.00

$5.00

$3.50

$4.50

VEGETABLE STICKS & DIP

GRANOLA & YOGHURT POT

SEASONAL FRUIT

PACKETS OF CHIPS

RED ROCK DELI CHIPS

GRAIN WAVES 

FRESH SMOOTHIE

WARM MILO CUPS

$2.50

$2.50

$1.50

$1.50

$3.00

$2.50

BEEF PARTY PIE $1.50

$1.50

FRIED RICE(V)(GF) $5.50
JASMINE RICE, CAPSICUM, PEAS, CORN, EGG & GF SOY SAUCE 
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN $1.00

 PENNE BOLOGNAISE $6.00
LEAN BEEF MINCE, GRATED VEGETABLES, PASSATA SAUCE
PENNE PASTA WITH PARMESAN CHEESE

BUTTER CHICKEN WITH RICE $6.00

HAM & CHEESE $4.00

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO $4.50
$4.00

CHICKEN CHEESE
LETTUCE & MAYO

SALAD WRAP 
ADD HAM OR CHICKEN $1.00

CHICKEN TENDER WRAP

WRAPS

$5.50
CHICKEN TENDER, LETTUCE & AOLI 

SPECIAL DAYS - $6.00

250ML WATER $2.00

APPLE OR ORANGE

POP TOP JUICE $2.50

SMALL FLAVOURED MILK
CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY

$2.50

CHILL J $3.00
WATERMELON, GRAPE RASPBERRY & ORANGE PASSIONFRUIT

UP & GO $3.50
VANILLA & CHOCOLATE

BLUE WREN
little

Student Cafe

SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

LETTUCE, CHERRY TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, CARROT, CHEESE

$5.00
ADD HAM OR CHICKEN $1.00

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $6.50
GRILLED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, CROUTONS, EGG, BACON PIECES,
PARMESAN CHEESE & CAESAR DRESSING

TOMATO OR BBQ SAUCE .50

MEAL OPTIONS PREPARED AND COOKED IN-HOUSE 250G


