

MENU



MORNING TEA

HOMEMADE COOKIE	\$1.00	VEGETABLE STICKS & DIP	\$2.50
HOMEMADE SCONE	\$1.00	GRANOLA & YOGHURT POT	\$2.50
MINI PIKELET	.50C	SEASONAL FRUIT	\$1.5 0
SNACK SIZE HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT	Γ \$2.00	PACKETS OF CHIPS	\$1.5 0
FRESH BAKED MINI MUFFIN	\$2.00	 RED ROCK DELI CHIPS 	
FRESH BAKED BROWNIE	\$2.00	 GRAIN WAVES 	
MINI HAM & CHEESE PIZZA	\$2.00	FRESH SMOOTHIE	\$3.00
		WARM MILO CUPS	\$2.50

0 0

\$6.00

\$6.50

EVERYDAY HOT OPTIONS

CHICKEN TENDERS	\$2.50
BEEF PARTY PIE	\$1.5 0
PARTY SAUSAGE ROLL	\$1.50
TOMATO OR BBQ SAUCE	.50
 PENNE PASTA BAKE (V) 	\$5.5 0
PENNE PASTA, PASSATA SAUCE WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE	
• FRIED RICE(V)(GF)	\$5.50
JASMINE RICE, CAPSICUM, PEAS, CORN, EGG & GF SOY SAUCE ADD GRILLED CHICKEN \$1.00	
PENNE BOLOGNAISE	\$6.00
LEAN BEEF MINCE, GRATED VEGETABLES, PASSATA SAUCE PENNE PASTA WITH PARMESAN CHEESE	n - • • •
• SWEET & SOUR MEATBALLS	\$6.00

WITH RICE BEEF MEATBALLS, COATED WITH SWEET & SOUR SAUCE, SERVED

BUTTER CHICKEN WITH RICE \$6.00

• MEAL OPTIONS PREPARED AND COOKED IN-HOUSE 250G

SPECIAL DAYS - \$6.00

TUESDAY

TERIYAKI CHICKEN SUSHI ROLLS

WEDNESDAY

MEATBALL SUB

THURSDAY

HOUSEMADE LASAGNE

SALAD

\$5.00
\$5.00

LETTUCE, CHERRY TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, CARROT, CHEESE ADD HAM OR CHICKEN \$1.00

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, CROUTONS, EGG, BACON PIECES, PARMESAN CHEESE & CAESAR DRESSING

SANDWICHES

/		
	VEGEMITE	\$3.00
	CHEESE	\$3.5 0
	HAM & CHEESE	\$4.00
	HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO	\$4.5 0
	CHICKEN & CHEESE	\$4. 00
	CHICKEN CHEESE	\$4.5 0
	LETTUCE & MAYO	
	TOASTED OPTION AVAILABLE - NO EXTRA COST	٩

WRAPS

VANILLA & CHOCOLATE

SALAD WRAP LETTUCE, TOMATO, CARROT, CUCUMBER & CHEESE	\$5.00
ADD HAM OR CHICKEN \$1.00	
CHICKEN TENDER WRAP	\$5.50

TURKISH TOASTIES

CHEESE	\$4. 00
HAM & CHEESE	\$5.00
CHICKEN CHEESE & MAYO	\$5.00
CHICKEN CHEESE AVOCADO	\$5.5 0

DRINKS	
250ML WATER	\$2.00
POP TOP JUICE	\$2.50
APPLE OR ORANGE	
SMALL FLAVOURED MILK CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY	\$2.50
CHILL J WATERMELON, GRAPE RASPBERRY & ORANGE PASSIONFRUIT	\$3.00
UP & GO	\$3.50

